Pofadi
1.

2.
3.
4

Bib Kéd zavodr Pfijmeni  Jméno
56 777028 Koucky Robin
54 777031 Cemper  Karel
57 778173 Nosek Jaroslav
55 777654 Kolman  Darek
52 888161 Krauerovd Maja
51 887899 Holubova Véra
53 811415 Patek Thea

Pohlavi
muz

3 3 3
c c ¢
Re Mo Ne

Zena
Zena
Zena

Rok nar.
2016
2016
2018
2019

2015
2015
2015

Stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

Nazev klubu

Klub Krusnych hor

SNB Sevefani

Klub Krusnych hor

SK SNOWRIDERS VIMPERK

Klub Krusnych hor
SA Spindleriiv Mlyn
Snow Rockets

RED1
00:44,76
dsq
00:52,21
01:11,80

00:44,33
00:42,79
00:49,12

RED2
00:44,57
00:49,33
00:58,20
00:56,92

00:42,42
00:43,43
00:52,51

BLUE1
00:48,14
00:48,56
00:51,19
00:56,90

00:42,19
00:43,23
00:51,09

BLUE2
00:47,31
00:46,26
00:56,01
00:58,30

00:44,63
00:42,79
00:50,67

TOTAL
01:31,88
01:35,59
01:43,40
01:53,82

01:24,61
01:25,58
01:39,79



