

Pořadí	Bib	Kód závodu	Příjmení	Jméno	Pohlaví	Rok nar.	Stát	Název klubu	RED1	RED2	BLUE1	BLUE2	TOTAL
1.	56	777028	Koucký	Robin	muž	2016	CZE	Klub Krušných hor	00:44,76	00:44,57	00:48,14	00:47,31	01:31,88
2.	54	777031	Cemper	Karel	muž	2016	CZE	SNB Seveřani	dsq	00:49,33	00:48,56	00:46,26	01:35,59
3.	57	778173	Nosek	Jaroslav	muž	2018	CZE	Klub Krušných hor	00:52,21	00:58,20	00:51,19	00:56,01	01:43,40
4.	55	777654	Kolman	Darek	muž	2019	CZE	SK SNOWRIDERS VIMPERK	01:11,80	00:56,92	00:56,90	00:58,30	01:53,82

1.	52	888161	Krauerová	Maja	žena	2015	CZE	Klub Krušných hor	00:44,33	00:42,42	00:42,19	00:44,63	01:24,61
2.	51	887899	Holubová	Věra	žena	2015	CZE	SA Špindlerův Mlýn	00:42,79	00:43,43	00:43,23	00:42,79	01:25,58
3.	53	811415	Pátek	Thea	žena	2015	CZE	Snow Rockets	00:49,12	00:52,51	00:51,09	00:50,67	01:39,79